

Present: Sri N. Tamang, A.C.J.M-II, Dinhata
G.R-698 of 2023
CIS 698 of 2023

Order No. 09

Dated: 24.07.2024

Received the case record from GRO, Dinhata by way of transfer for disposal.

Let it be noted in T.R .

T.R No. 245 of 2024 dated 24.07.2024.

To 26.07.2023 for appearance.

D/C by me :-

A.C.J.M.,
2nd Court, Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,
2nd Court, Dinhata.